BJ1OK 3.3

3 OTAXK
23,88 m

30,75 m

12.77 M

22,57 M

. AHnTpeconb ABK

MpouseogcTBeHHan nnowaab

LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL

AFI MPOM AntydbeBo —

UHAYCTpUanbHbIil KNactep
O Manoro 1 cpegHero
6usHeca

O6was nnowagb

962.5 M2

MpouseopcTeEHHan nnowanb

692.3 M2

AHTpeconb ABK
270.2 M2
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